Departmental Contacts for Upper Division Tutorial Courses (196-199)

DEPARTMENT

CONTACT NAME

EMAIL

Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences

Denise Lopez

dlopez@atmos.ucla.edu

Biomathematics

Samantha Andrews

samanthaandrews@ucla.edu

Biomedical Research

Enika Tumanov

etumanov@lifesci.ucla.edu

Biostatistics

Roxana Naranjo

rinaranjo@ph.ucla.edu

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Ana Guido

Bguido@chem.ucla.edu

Community Health Sciences Dept

chssao@ph.ucla.edu

Dentistry

Matthew Dingman

mdingman@dentistry.ucla.edu

Earth, Planetary and Space Sciences

Lauri Holbrook

holbrook@ess.ucla.edu

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology

Jessica Angus

jangus@lifesci.ucla.edu

Economics Department

Julie Plotkin

ug-counselor@econ.ucla.edu

Engineering

Academic & Student Affairs

https://www.seasoasa.ucla.edu/contact/

Environmental Health Sci Dept

Lindsey Lorenzana

Imlorenzana@g.ucla.edu

Environment & Sustainability

Royce Dieckmann

rdieckmann@ioes.ucla.edu

Math

Connie Jung

ugrad@math.ucla.edu

MCDB

Maggie Schmall

undergradmcdb@lifesci.ucla.edu

Medicine/Internal Med

Kimberly Martinez

DOM Med199@mednet.ucla.edu

Molecular and Medical Pharm

Emily Fitch

efitch@mednet.ucla.edu

Neuroscience

Jaclyn Robbin/Aftin Whitten

neurosci@ucla.edu

Nursing

Lizbeth Del Rio; Stephanie F. Dominick

Idelriomorquecho@sonnet.ucla.edu;
sdominick@sonnet.ucla.edu

Physics & Astronomy

Francoise Queval

queval@physics.ucla.edu

Physiological Sciences

Inna Gergel

gergel@physci.ucla.edu

Public Health

Jessika Herrera

jessika@ph.ucla.edu

Society and Genetics

Frenz Cabison

frenz@socgen.ucla.edu

Statistics Dept

Michael Kang

michael.kang@stat.ucla.edu
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Departmental Contacts for the School of Medicine

DEPARTMENT TITLE POSITION EMAIL

Anesthesiology Cannesson, Maxime MD, PhD Department Chair mcannesson@mednet.ucla.edu
Anesthesiology Fisher, Stephanie Chief Administrative Officer (CAQ) |ssfisher@mednet.ucla.edu
Biological Chemistry Kurdistani, Siavash MD Department Chair skurdistani@mednet.ucla.edu
Biological Chemistry Kwan, Phil Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |pkwan@mednet.ucla.edu
Computational Medicine |Eskin, Eleazar PhD Department Chair eeskin@cs.ucla.edu
Computational Medicine [Lucas, Mark Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |mlucas@mednet.ucla.edu
Emergency Medicine Hendey, Greg MD Department Chair ghendey@mednet.ucla.edu
Emergency Medicine Cheung, Bonnie Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |bcheung@mednet.ucla.edu
Family Medicine Gerardo Moreno MD, MS Department Chair gemoreno@mednet.ucla.edu
Family Medicine Herman, Lindsay Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |lherman@mednet.ucla.edu
Head & Neck Surgery St. John, Maie MD, PhD Department Chair mstjohn@mednet.ucla.edu
Head & Neck Surgery Shah, Hardy Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |[hsshah@mednet.ucla.edu
Human Genetics Kruglyak, Leonid PhD Department Chair Ikruglyak@mednet.ucla.edu
Human Genetics Kwan, Phil Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |pkwan@mednet.ucla.edu
Medicine Abel, Dale MD, PhD Department Chair domchair daleabel@mednet.ucla.edu
Medicine Venegas, Yanina Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |yvenegas@mednet.ucla.edu
MIMG Zack, Jerome PhD Department Chair jzack@ucla.edu

MIMG Lee, Sara Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |saralee@mednet.ucla.edu
Pharmacology Cannon, Stephen MD, PhD Department Chair sccannon@mednet.ucla.edu
Pharmacology Aburdene, Daralyn Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |[daburdene@mednet.ucla.edu
Neurobiology Micevych, Paul PhD Department Chair pmicevych@mednet.ucla.edu
Neurobiology Lucas, Mark Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |mlucas@mednet.ucla.edu
Neurology Carmichael, Tom MD, PhD Department Chair scarmichael@mednet.ucla.edu
Neurology White, Geoff Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |[gwhite@mednet.ucla.edu
Neurosurgery Liau, Linda MD, PhD, MBA [Department Chair lliau@mednet.ucla.edu
Neurosurgery White, Geoff Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |gawhite@mednet.ucla.edu
Ob/Gyn Krakow, Deb MD Department Chair dkrakow@mednet.ucla.edu
Ob/Gyn Baybridge, Laura Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |lbaybridge@mednet.ucla.edu
Opthalmology Coleman, Anne MD, PhD Department Chair acoleman@mednet.ucla.edu
Opthalmology Fearington, Trashon Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |fearington@jsei.ucla.edu
Orthopedics Bernthal, Nicholas MD Department Chair nbernthal@mednet.ucla.edu
Orthopedics Shah, Hardy Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |hsshah@mednet.ucla.edu
Pathology Dry, Sarah MD Department Chair sdry@mednet.ucla.edu
Pathology Scott, Kelli Baker Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) [kelliscott@mednet.ucla.edu
Physiology Cannon, Stephen MD, PhD Department Chair sccannon@mednet.ucla.edu
Physiology Hand, Lynette Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |lhand@mednet.ucla.edu
Pediatrics Devaskar, Sherin MD Department Chair sdevaskar@mednet.ucla.edu
Pediatrics Herman, Lindsay Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |lherman@mednet.ucla.edu
Psychiatry Hansen, Helena MD, PhD Department Chair hhansen@mednet.ucla.edu
Psychiatry Cohen, Steven Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |stevencohen@mednet.ucla.edu
Radiation Oncology Steinberg, Michael MD Department Chair msteinberg@mednet.ucla.edu
Radiation Oncology Gilchrist, Travis Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |tgilchrist@mednet.ucla.edu
Radiological Sciences Enzmann, Dieter MD Department Chair denzmann@mednet.ucla.edu
Radiological Sciences Gilchrist, Travis Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |tgilchrist@mednet.ucla.edu
Surgery Hines, Joe MD Department Chair joehines@mednet.ucla.edu
Surgery Baybridge, Laura Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) |lbaybridge@mednet.ucla.edu
Urology Litwin, Mark MD Department Chair mlitwin@mednet.ucla.edu

Urology

Baybridge, Laura

Chief Administrative Officer (CAO)

Ibaybridge@mednet.ucla.edu
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